DATE-SHEET FOR SCVT EXAM
COVERED UNDER CRAFTSMAN TRAINING SCHEME FOR ART AND CRAFT
TEACHER TRAINING & PUNJABI STENO TRADES TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF
JULY-AUGUST 2023.

Date sheet for Art & Craft Teacher Training Punjabi Steno
Date Day Time
2" year 1 Year Annual
18-07-2023 Tuesday 9:30AM Teaching of Art & Craft (P) Scheme Work (P) Practical Job-1,2,3
19-07-2023 | Wednesday 9:30AM Computer Practice of Teaching(P)
Awareness/Graphics(P)

20-07-2023 | Thursday 9.30A.M. Craft (Practical) Practical Job | Practical Job-4
21-07-2023 Friday 9:30AM Craft (Practical) Practical Job II
22-07-2023 | Saturday 9:30AM Project(P) Practical Job 1
24-07-2023 Monday 9:30AM Painting(P)
25-07-2023 Tuesday 9.30A.M Commercial Art (P) Trade Theory Trade Theory
26-07-2023 | Wednesday 9:30AM Still Life (P)
27-07-2023 | Thursday 9:30AM Painting (P) Principle of Education | Cognate
28-07-2023 Friday 9:30AM Design (P)
29-07-2023 Saturday 9.30A.M Computer Awareness/Graphics (P) Social Study

2:00PM Craft Theory
31-07-2023 Monday 10.00 AM Education Psychology

2:00PM Principle of Education
01-08-2023 Tuesday 10.00 AM History & Appreciation of Art

2:00PM History & Appreciation of Art
02-08-2023 | Wednesday 10.00 AM Scale & Perspective Drawing

2:00PM Computer Awareness/Graphics

(U))

03-08-2023 | Thursday 10.00 AM Craft Theory

2:00PM Geometrical Drawing

(Lunch Break from 1:30PM to 2:00PM for Practical Examination only)

NOTE:- All Practical question paper of specific trades are to be opened on 1* day of practical and shall continue after lunch break on each day.

Lt
Controtler Exam (ITI)



